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1 RUS - Russian Federation 111.65428.491 (2) 28.632 (1) 26.732 (2) 27.799 (1)

594 GERASIMOVA Elena D

E
4.600
8.633

13.233 5.600
8.533

14.133 5.700
7.866

13.566 5.300
8.333

13.633

595 LISTUNOVA Viktoriia D

E
5.400
8.825

14.225 5.700
8.666

14.366 5.300
7.266

12.566 5.500
8.666

14.166

596 URAZOVA Vladislava D

E
5.400
8.866

14.266 5.800
8.466

14.266 5.400
7.866 -0.1

13.166 5.500
8.400 -0.3

13.600

2 CHN - People's Republic of China 109.49727.233 (5) 27.732 (3) 28.066 (1) 26.466 (4)

520 GUAN Chenchen D

E
5.600
8.400

14.000 4.800
8.016

12.816 5.100
7.233

12.333 4.600
8.200

12.800

521 OU Yushan D

E
4.600
8.633

13.233 5.700
8.266

13.966 5.900
8.166

14.066 5.100
8.566

13.666

522 WEI Xiaoyuan D

E
4.600
8.600

13.200 5.700
8.066

13.766 5.600
8.400

14.000 4.800
7.300

12.100

3 USA - United States of America 109.38028.708 (1) 27.741 (2) 26.332 (3) 26.599 (3)

612 BARROS Sydney D

E
5.400
9.108 -0.1

14.408 5.300
8.100

13.400 5.300
7.666

12.966 5.000
8.200

13.200

613 BLAKELY Skye D

E
5.400
8.833

14.233 5.500
8.408

13.908 5.400
6.533

11.933 5.200
8.133

13.333

614 di CELLO Kayla D

E
5.400
8.900

14.300 5.400
8.433

13.833 5.400
7.966

13.366 5.200
8.066

13.266

4 ROU - Romania 104.59626.766 (8) 25.232 (7) 25.832 (5) 26.766 (2)

590 DUTA Antonia D

E
4.600
7.266

11.866 4.700
8.066

12.766 5.100
7.200 -0.1

12.200 4.800
8.000

12.800

591 SFIRINGU Silviana D

E
5.400
8.666 -0.1

13.966 4.900
5.833

10.733 5.500
6.866

12.366 5.500
7.866

13.366

592 STANCIULESCU Ioana D

E
5.400
7.400

12.800 5.100
7.366

12.466 5.600
7.866

13.466 5.300
8.100

13.400

5 BEL - Belgium 104.46426.600 (9) 26.699 (4) 25.466 (8) 25.699 (7)

507 BERTRANDT Stacy D

E
4.600
8.800

13.400 5.000
8.266

13.266 4.600
8.300

12.900 4.400
8.100

12.500

508 LOUON Noemie D

E
4.600
8.466

13.066 5.100
8.333

13.433 4.700
7.066

11.766 4.700
8.133

12.833

509 VAELEN Lisa D

E
4.600
8.600

13.200 5.000
6.933

11.933 4.800
7.766

12.566 4.800
8.066

12.866

6 GBR - Great Britain 104.11427.649 (3) 24.500 (9) 25.932 (4) 26.033 (5)

543 GADIROVA Jennifer D

E
5.000
9.133

14.133 4.400
7.800

12.200 5.000
8.166

13.166 5.000
8.533

13.533

544 GADIROVA Jessica D

E
4.600
8.916

13.516 4.200
8.100

12.300 4.700
7.000

11.700 4.800
7.400

12.200

545 LEAT Alia Neve D

E
4.600
8.733

13.333 4.000
7.466

11.466 5.300
7.466

12.766 4.600
7.900

12.500

7 BRA - Brazil 102.23126.400 (14) 24.499 (10) 25.566 (6) 25.766 (6)

513 BEZERRA Christal D

E
4.600
8.600

13.200 5.100
6.733

11.833 4.800
7.533

12.333 4.500
8.200

12.700

514 LIMA Ana Luiza D

E
4.600
8.600

13.200 4.800
7.866

12.666 5.000
7.266

12.266 5.100
6.733

11.833

515 SOARES Julia D

E
4.600
8.500

13.100 4.000
6.966

10.966 5.100
8.133

13.233 4.900
8.166

13.066
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8 GER - Germany 102.16426.266 (16) 25.799 (5) 25.033 (11) 25.066 (12)

547 HAASE Jasmin D

E
4.600
8.600

13.200 4.600
8.166

12.766 4.600
6.800

11.400 4.500
7.933

12.433

548 MALEWSKI Emma Leonie D

E
4.000
8.500 -0.1

12.400 5.100
7.933

13.033 5.200
7.000

12.200 4.700
7.933

12.633

549 QUAAS Lea Marie D

E
4.600
8.466

13.066 4.400
7.800

12.200 4.600
8.233

12.833 4.300
7.466

11.766

9 ITA - Italy 102.09727.133 (7) 24.866 (8) 24.732 (15) 25.366 (8)

560 CAMPAGNARO Camilla D

E
5.400
8.333

13.733 4.800
7.533

12.333 4.600
7.666

12.266 4.700
7.433

12.133

562 MINOTTI Micol D

E
4.600
8.766

13.366 4.400
7.866

12.266 5.300
6.633

11.933 4.800
7.900

12.700

563 VINCENZI Chiara D

E
4.600
8.800

13.400 4.500
8.033

12.533 5.100
7.366

12.466 5.000
7.666

12.666

10 KOR - Republic of Korea 101.69926.500 (12) 25.733 (6) 25.266 (10) 24.200 (21)

572 HYUN Jinju D

E
4.600
8.700

13.300 2.800
6.666

9.466 5.000
7.200

12.200 4.900
7.200

12.100

573 LEE Dayeong D

E
4.600
8.400

13.000 5.400
7.533

12.933 5.100
7.966

13.066 4.900
7.200

12.100

574 SHIN Solyi D

E
4.600
8.600

13.200 5.300
7.500

12.800 4.900
6.333

11.233 4.700
7.366

12.066

11 JPN - Japan 101.63027.499 (4) 23.899 (12) 25.433 (9) 24.799 (14)

565 HATAKEDA Chiaki D

E
5.000
8.633

13.633 4.700
6.633

11.333 5.100
7.700

12.800 4.900
7.433

12.333

566 MIYATA Shoko D

E
5.400
8.466

13.866 4.600
7.966

12.566 4.500
6.933

11.433 4.800
7.500

12.300

568 WATANABE Hazuki D

E
4.800
8.566

13.366 4.600
5.133

9.733 5.100
7.533

12.633 5.000
7.466

12.466

12 CAN - Canada 100.13025.966 (18) 23.566 (14) 25.499 (7) 25.099 (11)

517 KATJIVARI Okeri D

E
4.600
8.333 -0.1

12.833 4.600
6.666

11.266 4.300
6.866

11.166 4.300
7.566 -0.1

11.766

518 LEE Cassandra D

E
4.600
8.166

12.766 4.100
7.933

12.033 5.000
7.833

12.833 4.600
7.833

12.433

519 RAPOSO Clara D

E
4.600
8.533

13.133 3.800
7.733

11.533 4.900
7.766

12.666 4.600
8.066

12.666

13 UKR - Ukraine 99.70527.174 (6) 23.299 (17) 24.866 (13) 24.366 (19)

609 HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta D

E
4.600
8.433

13.033 5.300
5.466

10.766 4.900
7.766

12.666 4.600
7.000

11.600

610 MOTAK Anastasiia D

E
5.400
8.741

14.141 4.800
5.933

10.733 5.300
6.366 -0.1

11.566 5.100
7.266

12.366

611 MURZHAK Daria D

E
4.200
8.500

12.700 5.300
7.233

12.533 5.100
7.100

12.200 4.700
7.300

12.000

14 AUS - Australia 99.69725.732 (23) 24.066 (11) 24.866 (13) 25.033 (13)

503 ODESSA Tiana D

E
4.600
8.666

13.266 5.100
7.100

12.200 4.900
6.733 -0.1

11.533 4.700
8.000 -0.1

12.600

504 STEWART Lucy D

E
3.500
8.600

12.100 3.500
7.733

11.233 4.300
8.066

12.366 4.200
7.833

12.033

505 TRISIC Chloe D

E
4.000
8.466

12.466 4.300
7.566

11.866 4.600
7.900

12.500 4.700
7.733

12.433
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15 FRA - France 98.89726.566 (11) 21.966 (25) 24.999 (12) 25.366 (8)

539 BOURA Tais D

E
4.600
8.600

13.200 3.400
7.866 -1.0

10.266 5.000
7.966

12.966 4.600
8.100

12.700

540 EUGENE Maewenn D

E
4.800
8.566

13.366 5.000
6.200

11.200 4.900
7.133

12.033 4.600
8.066

12.666

541 FAURE Alison D

E
4.200
8.600

12.800 3.900
7.866 -1.0

10.766 4.000
7.800

11.800 4.300
8.066

12.366

16 HUN - Hungary 98.49825.799 (20) 23.533 (15) 24.400 (16) 24.766 (16)

554 MAKOVITS Mirtill D

E
4.000
8.766

12.766 4.800
7.700

12.500 4.600
7.800

12.400 4.500
8.000

12.500

555 SZILAGYI Nikolett D

E
3.500
8.200

11.700 3.700
6.533

10.233 4.700
7.300

12.000 4.800
7.400

12.200

557 SZUJO Hanna D

E
4.200
8.833

13.033 4.400
6.633

11.033 4.700
6.900

11.600 4.500
7.766

12.266

17 UZB - Uzbekistan 97.79825.766 (22) 23.033 (18) 23.833 (17) 25.166 (10)

616 ARIPOVA Dildora D

E
4.400
8.366

12.766 4.600
7.333

11.933 4.700
6.800

11.500 4.800
7.866

12.666

617 MIROSHNICHENKO A D

E
4.400
8.600

13.000 3.900
7.200

11.100 4.900
7.433

12.333 4.600
7.900

12.500

618 SILNOVA Anna D

E
4.000
8.533

12.533 4.200
5.433

9.633 4.800
5.200

10.000 4.400
7.100

11.500

18 ARG - Argentina 96.50626.499 (13) 23.741 (13) 22.000 (26) 24.266 (20)

500 CARRARO Brisa D

E
4.600
8.666

13.266 4.600
7.533

12.133 4.700
6.200

10.900 4.600
5.700 -0.1

10.200

501 GOMEZ Aimara D

E
4.600
6.866 -0.3

11.166 4.700
6.733

11.433 3.900
6.233

10.133 4.400
7.600

12.000

502 SAUCEDO Rocio D

E
4.600
8.633

13.233 4.500
7.108

11.608 4.600
6.500

11.100 4.500
7.766

12.266

19 ESP - Spain 96.49826.399 (15) 23.533 (15) 23.100 (22) 23.466 (25)

532 NAVARRO Clara D

E
4.000
8.633

12.633 4.300
7.200

11.500 4.200
7.200

11.400 4.300
7.600 -0.3

11.600

534 PUJADAS Berta D

E
4.600
8.533

13.133 4.600
7.100

11.700 4.700
7.000

11.700 4.300
7.566

11.866

535 VILLALBA Claudia D

E
4.600
8.666

13.266 4.300
7.533

11.833 4.700
5.866

10.566 4.500
7.033 -0.3

11.233

20 GRE - Greece 96.33125.333 (25) 22.433 (21) 23.766 (18) 24.799 (14)

550 BALAMI Chrysa D

E
3.500
8.500

12.000 4.900
5.233

10.133 4.600
7.166

11.766 4.400
7.933

12.333

551 SEVASTOPOULOU Asimina D

E
3.300
8.166

11.466 4.100
6.700

10.800 4.300
5.200

9.500 3.800
7.600

11.400

552 TSIORI Magdalini D

E
4.600
8.833 -0.1

13.333 5.100
6.533

11.633 4.600
7.400

12.000 4.700
7.766

12.466

21 TUR - Turkey 96.06425.999 (17) 22.399 (22) 23.633 (19) 24.033 (23)

605 BINER Ceren D

E
4.600
8.333 -0.1

12.833 3.900
6.566

10.466 5.000
5.633

10.633 4.500
5.233 -0.3

9.433

607 TARHAN Bilge D

E
4.600
8.566

13.166 3.600
7.233

10.833 4.900
7.733

12.633 4.800
6.800 -0.1

11.500

608 YURTDAS Dilara D

E
4.200
8.600

12.800 4.700
6.866

11.566 4.700
6.300

11.000 4.700
7.833

12.533
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22 MEX - Mexico 95.39825.799 (20) 22.566 (20) 22.600 (24) 24.433 (17)

577 MIRANDA Marisa D

E
3.500
8.600

12.100 4.500
6.800

11.300 4.600
7.000 -0.1

11.500 4.700
7.733

12.433

578 NIEVES Greys D

E
4.600
8.366

12.966 4.100
4.233

8.333 4.600
6.500

11.100 4.100
7.566

11.666

579 RIVERA Karla D

E
4.400
8.533 -0.1

12.833 3.700
7.566

11.266 4.600
5.366 -0.1

9.866 4.200
7.800

12.000

23 PAN - Panama 95.03026.599 (10) 22.133 (24) 23.032 (23) 23.266 (26)

583 HERON Hillary D

E
5.000
8.633

13.633 4.200
7.000

11.200 4.200
7.366

11.566 4.000
7.400

11.400

584 NAVAS Karla D

E
4.600
8.366

12.966 4.400
6.533

10.933 4.000
7.466

11.466 4.100
7.766

11.866

24 EGY - Egypt 94.33025.366 (24) 22.866 (19) 21.932 (27) 24.166 (22)

529 ABOELHASAN Jana D

E
4.200
8.400

12.600 4.700
6.200

10.900 4.900
4.533 -0.1

9.333 4.200
7.800

12.000

530 MAHMOUD Jana D

E
4.600
8.266 -0.1

12.766 4.600
6.000

10.600 4.800
6.266

11.066 4.700
7.566 -0.1

12.166

531 MELIGE Salma D

E
4.000
8.466

12.466 4.400
7.566

11.966 4.400
6.466

10.866 4.300
7.533

11.833

25 BLR - Belarus 92.73024.166 (28) 22.333 (23) 21.799 (28) 24.432 (18)

510 LEVCHUK Tatiana D

E
3.500
8.100 -0.1

11.500 5.200
7.133

12.333 4.200
5.600

9.800 4.300
8.166

12.466

511 SAVITSKAYA Anastasiya D

E
 
  

3.900
6.100

10.000 4.700
6.066

10.766 4.200
7.766

11.966

512 URSU Anastasiya D

E
4.200
8.466

12.666  
  

4.500
6.533

11.033 4.200
7.400

11.600

26 FIN - Finland 92.45525.332 (26) 21.724 (26) 23.133 (21) 22.266 (28)

536 KOSSILA Ilona D

E
3.500
8.366

11.866 2.700
6.666

9.366 3.900
6.633

10.533 4.000
5.966

9.966

537 KUUSIKKO Maisa D

E
5.000
8.566 -0.1

13.466 4.900
7.166

12.066 4.600
7.200

11.800 4.700
6.133

10.833

538 MONTELL Malla D

E
3.500
8.366

11.866 2.700
6.958

9.658 4.200
7.133

11.333 3.900
7.533

11.433

27 POR - Portugal 90.86424.766 (27) 21.166 (27) 21.066 (29) 23.866 (24)

587 CANCELA Francisca D

E
4.200
8.566

12.766 3.800
7.700

11.500 4.300
5.400

9.700 4.100
7.566

11.666

588 MENDES Maria D

E
3.500
8.500

12.000 3.400
6.266

9.666 4.900
5.433 -0.1

10.233 4.300
7.800

12.100

589 SOBRAL Lia D

E
3.500
8.433

11.933 3.400
6.266

9.666 4.500
6.333

10.833 4.200
7.566

11.766

28 KAZ - Kazakhstan 90.79825.833 (19) 19.766 (28) 22.366 (25) 22.833 (27)

569 KENENBAY Medina D

E
4.200
8.433 -0.5

12.133 3.000
6.100

9.100 5.200
6.066

11.266 4.500
6.500

11.000

570 SHAMETKO Alexandra D

E
4.000
8.533

12.533 4.300
6.366

10.666 4.900
6.100

11.000 4.600
6.400

11.000

571 YASSINSKAYA Darya D

E
4.600
8.700

13.300 2.900
6.166

9.066 5.000
6.100

11.100 4.800
7.133 -0.1

11.833
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29 SGP - Singapore 87.43023.399 (29) 19.566 (29) 23.333 (20) 21.132 (29)

598 LIEW Rachel Anne D

E
3.300
8.166

11.466 1.900
7.800

9.700 3.600
7.433

11.033 3.100
7.166

10.266

599 LIM Kaitlyn D

E
3.500
8.433

11.933 0.900
7.133

8.033 4.700
7.233

11.933 4.100
6.766

10.866

600 YAP Emma D

E
3.700
7.366

11.066 2.900
6.966

9.866 3.800
7.600

11.400 3.400
6.833 -0.1

10.133

Note:
Underlined
Italics

totals indicate starting apparatus.
indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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1 LISTUNOVA Viktoriia 55.323  RUS595 D

E

14.2255.400

8.825

(5) 14.3665.700

8.666

(1) 12.5665.300

7.266

(23) 14.1665.500

8.666

(1)

2 URAZOVA Vladislava 55.298  RUS596 D

E

14.2665.400

8.866

(3) 14.2665.800

8.466

(2) 13.1665.400

7.866 -0.1

(8) 13.6005.500

8.400 -0.3

(4)

3 OU Yushan 54.931  CHN521 D

E

13.2334.600

8.633

(28) 13.9665.700

8.266

(4) 14.0665.900

8.166

(1) 13.6665.100

8.566

(2)

4 di CELLO Kayla 54.765  USA614 D

E

14.3005.400

8.900

(2) 13.8335.400

8.433

(6) 13.3665.400

7.966

(5) 13.2665.200

8.066

(9)

5 GERASIMOVA Elena 54.565  RUS594 D

E

13.2334.600

8.633

(28) 14.1335.600

8.533

(3) 13.5665.700

7.866

(3) 13.6335.300

8.333

(3)

6 BARROS Sydney 53.974  USA612 D

E

14.4085.400

9.108 -0.1

(1) 13.4005.300

8.100

(9) 12.9665.300

7.666

(11) 13.2005.000

8.200

(10)

7 BLAKELY Skye 53.407  USA613 D

E

14.2335.400

8.833

(4) 13.9085.500

8.408

(5) 11.9335.400

6.533

(46) 13.3335.200

8.133

(8)

8 WEI Xiaoyuan 53.066  CHN522 D

E

13.2004.600

8.600

(31) 13.7665.700

8.066

(7) 14.0005.600

8.400

(2) 12.1004.800

7.300

(50)

9 GADIROVA Jennifer 53.032  GBR543 D

E

14.1335.000

9.133

(7) 12.2004.400

7.800

(28) 13.1665.000

8.166

(7) 13.5335.000

8.533

(5)

10 STANCIULESCU Ioana 52.132  ROU592 D

E

12.8005.400

7.400

(59) 12.4665.100

7.366

(22) 13.4665.600

7.866

(4) 13.4005.300

8.100

(6)

11 BERTRANDT Stacy 52.066  BEL507 D

E

13.4004.600

8.800

(16) 13.2665.000

8.266

(10) 12.9004.600

8.300

(12) 12.5004.400

8.100

(26)

12 GUAN Chenchen 51.949  CHN520 D

E

14.0005.600

8.400

(8) 12.8164.800

8.016

(13) 12.3335.100

7.233

(31) 12.8004.600

8.200

(14)

13 LEE Dayeong 51.099  KOR573 D

E

13.0004.600

8.400

(50) 12.9335.400

7.533

(12) 13.0665.100

7.966

(9) 12.1004.900

7.200

(51)

14 LOUON Noemie 51.098  BEL508 D

E

13.0664.600

8.466

(44) 13.4335.100

8.333

(8) 11.7664.700

7.066

(50) 12.8334.700

8.133

(13)

15 VINCENZI Chiara 51.065  ITA563 D

E

13.4004.600

8.800

(16) 12.5334.500

8.033

(19) 12.4665.100

7.366

(25) 12.6665.000

7.666

(22)

16 VAELEN Lisa 50.565  BEL509 D

E

13.2004.600

8.600

(31) 11.9335.000

6.933

(36) 12.5664.800

7.766

(22) 12.8664.800

8.066

(12)

17 CAMPAGNARO Camilla 50.465  ITA560 D

E

13.7335.400

8.333

(11) 12.3334.800

7.533

(23) 12.2664.600

7.666

(32) 12.1334.700

7.433

(48)

18 SFIRINGU Silviana 50.431  ROU591 D

E

13.9665.400

8.666 -0.1

(9) 10.7334.900

5.833

(70) 12.3665.500

6.866

(28) 13.3665.500

7.866

(7)

19 SOARES Julia 50.365  BRA515 D

E

13.1004.600

8.500

(43) 10.9664.000

6.966

(61) 13.2335.100

8.133

(6) 13.0664.900

8.166

(11)

20 MALEWSKI Emma Leonie 50.266  GER548 D

E

12.4004.000

8.500 -0.1

(79) 13.0335.100

7.933

(11) 12.2005.200

7.000

(37) 12.6334.700

7.933

(23)

21 MINOTTI Micol 50.265  ITA562 D

E

13.3664.600

8.766

(18) 12.2664.400

7.866

(26) 11.9335.300

6.633

(45) 12.7004.800

7.900

(18)

22 MAKOVITS Mirtill 50.166  HUN554 D

E

12.7664.000

8.766

(60) 12.5004.800

7.700

(21) 12.4004.600

7.800

(26) 12.5004.500

8.000

(27)

23 MIYATA Shoko 50.165  JPN566 D

E

13.8665.400

8.466

(10) 12.5664.600

7.966

(18) 11.4334.500

6.933

(62) 12.3004.800

7.500

(42)

24 HATAKEDA Chiaki 50.099  JPN565 D

E

13.6335.000

8.633

(12) 11.3334.700

6.633

(51) 12.8005.100

7.700

(15) 12.3334.900

7.433

(39)
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25 BEZERRA Christal 50.066  BRA513 D

E

13.2004.600

8.600

(31) 11.8335.100

6.733

(39) 12.3334.800

7.533

(29) 12.7004.500

8.200

(16)

26 LEAT Alia Neve 50.065  GBR545 D

E

13.3334.600

8.733

(22) 11.4664.000

7.466

(48) 12.7665.300

7.466

(17) 12.5004.600

7.900

(28)

27 LEE Cassandra 50.065  CAN518 D

E

12.7664.600

8.166

(64) 12.0334.100

7.933

(33) 12.8335.000

7.833

(14) 12.4334.600

7.833

(34)

28 RAPOSO Clara 49.998  CAN519 D

E

13.1334.600

8.533

(41) 11.5333.800

7.733

(44) 12.6664.900

7.766

(18) 12.6664.600

8.066

(19)

29 LIMA Ana Luiza 49.965  BRA514 D

E

13.2004.600

8.600

(31) 12.6664.800

7.866

(17) 12.2665.000

7.266

(33) 11.8335.100

6.733

(71)

30 QUAAS Lea Marie 49.865  GER549 D

E

13.0664.600

8.466

(44) 12.2004.400

7.800

(28) 12.8334.600

8.233

(13) 11.7664.300

7.466

(74)

31 HAASE Jasmin 49.799  GER547 D

E

13.2004.600

8.600

(31) 12.7664.600

8.166

(15) 11.4004.600

6.800

(65) 12.4334.500

7.933

(33)

32 WILLIAMS Jennifer 49.732  SWE603 D

E

12.4664.000

8.466

(74) 12.2004.100

8.100

(27) 12.7664.900

7.866

(16) 12.3004.400

7.900

(41)

33 GADIROVA Jessica 49.716  GBR544 D

E

13.5164.600

8.916

(14) 12.3004.200

8.100

(25) 11.7004.700

7.000

(52) 12.2004.800

7.400

(45)

34 DUTA Antonia 49.632  ROU590 D

E

11.8664.600

7.266

(100) 12.7664.700

8.066

(16) 12.2005.100

7.200 -0.1

(34) 12.8004.800

8.000

(15)

35 ODESSA Tiana 49.599  AUS503 D

E

13.2664.600

8.666

(25) 12.2005.100

7.100

(30) 11.5334.900

6.733 -0.1

(58) 12.6004.700

8.000 -0.1

(24)

36 MURZHAK Daria 49.433  UKR611 D

E

12.7004.200

8.500

(65) 12.5335.300

7.233

(20) 12.2005.100

7.100

(36) 12.0004.700

7.300

(62)

37 TSIORI Magdalini 49.432  GRE552 D

E

13.3334.600

8.833 -0.1

(21) 11.6335.100

6.533

(41) 12.0004.600

7.400

(41) 12.4664.700

7.766

(31)

38 SHIN Solyi 49.299  KOR574 D

E

13.2004.600

8.600

(31) 12.8005.300

7.500

(14) 11.2334.900

6.333

(69) 12.0664.700

7.366

(54)

39 EUGENE Maewenn 49.265  FRA540 D

E

13.3664.800

8.566

(19) 11.2005.000

6.200

(57) 12.0334.900

7.133

(39) 12.6664.600

8.066

(19)

40 TRISIC Chloe 49.265  AUS505 D

E

12.4664.000

8.466

(74) 11.8664.300

7.566

(37) 12.5004.600

7.900

(24) 12.4334.700

7.733

(35)

41 BOURA Tais 49.132  FRA539 D

E

13.2004.600

8.600

(31) 10.2663.400

7.866 -1.0

(77) 12.9665.000

7.966

(10) 12.7004.600

8.100

(17)

42 MIROSHNICHENKO A 48.933  UZB617 D

E

13.0004.400

8.600

(49) 11.1003.900

7.200

(58) 12.3334.900

7.433

(30) 12.5004.600

7.900

(28)

43 ARIPOVA Dildora 48.865  UZB616 D

E

12.7664.400

8.366

(62) 11.9334.600

7.333

(35) 11.5004.700

6.800

(60) 12.6664.800

7.866

(21)

44 MOTAK Anastasiia 48.806  UKR610 D

E

14.1415.400

8.741

(6) 10.7334.800

5.933

(69) 11.5665.300

6.366 -0.1

(57) 12.3665.100

7.266

(38)

45 RASMUSSEN Camille 48.665  DEN527 D

E

13.1664.600

8.566

(38) 11.4664.200

7.266

(49) 12.0004.500

7.500

(40) 12.0334.300

7.733

(56)

46 PUJADAS Berta 48.399  ESP534 D

E

13.1334.600

8.533

(41) 11.7004.600

7.100

(40) 11.7004.700

7.000

(52) 11.8664.300

7.566

(66)

47 SAUCEDO Rocio 48.207  ARG502 D

E

13.2334.600

8.633

(28) 11.6084.500

7.108

(42) 11.1004.600

6.500

(71) 12.2664.500

7.766

(43)

48 WATANABE Hazuki 48.198  JPN568 D

E

13.3664.800

8.566

(19) 9.7334.600

5.133

(83) 12.6335.100

7.533

(21) 12.4665.000

7.466

(32)
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49 KUUSIKKO Maisa 48.165  FIN537 D

E

13.4665.000

8.566 -0.1

(15) 12.0664.900

7.166

(32) 11.8004.600

7.200

(48) 10.8334.700

6.133

(97)

50 TARHAN Bilge 48.132  TUR607 D

E

13.1664.600

8.566

(38) 10.8333.600

7.233

(64) 12.6334.900

7.733

(20) 11.5004.800

6.800 -0.1

(85)

51 MADSOE Julie 48.099  NOR582 D

E

12.6664.200

8.466

(67) 11.5003.600

7.900

(45) 11.9334.200

7.733

(43) 12.0004.400

7.600

(60)

52 HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta 48.065  UKR609 D

E

13.0334.600

8.433

(47) 10.7665.300

5.466

(68) 12.6664.900

7.766

(18) 11.6004.600

7.000

(83)

53 SZUJO Hanna 47.932  HUN557 D

E

13.0334.200

8.833

(46) 11.0334.400

6.633

(60) 11.6004.700

6.900

(55) 12.2664.500

7.766

(43)

54 YURTDAS Dilara 47.899  TUR608 D

E

12.8004.200

8.600

(57) 11.5664.700

6.866

(43) 11.0004.700

6.300

(77) 12.5334.700

7.833

(25)

55 HERON Hillary 47.799  PAN583 D

E

13.6335.000

8.633

(12) 11.2004.200

7.000

(56) 11.5664.200

7.366

(56) 11.4004.000

7.400

(88)

56 FAURE Alison 47.732  FRA541 D

E

12.8004.200

8.600

(57) 10.7663.900

7.866 -1.0

(66) 11.8004.000

7.800

(47) 12.3664.300

8.066

(37)

57 STEWART Lucy 47.732  AUS504 D

E

12.1003.500

8.600

(86) 11.2333.500

7.733

(55) 12.3664.300

8.066

(27) 12.0334.200

7.833

(55)

58 PYZIO Dagmara 47.431  POL586 D

E

13.1664.600

8.566

(38) 10.3333.700

6.633

(76) 12.0664.500

7.566

(38) 11.8664.400

7.466

(67)

59 MIRANDA Marisa 47.333  MEX577 D

E

12.1003.500

8.600

(86) 11.3004.500

6.800

(52) 11.5004.600

7.000 -0.1

(59) 12.4334.700

7.733

(35)

60 NAVAS Karla 47.231  PAN584 D

E

12.9664.600

8.366

(52) 10.9334.400

6.533

(62) 11.4664.000

7.466

(61) 11.8664.100

7.766

(65)

61 PEREA Alais 47.165  ECU528 D

E

12.7004.600

8.400 -0.3

(66) 10.7664.100

6.666

(67) 11.7334.600

7.133

(51) 11.9664.300

7.666

(64)

62 NAVARRO Clara 47.133  ESP532 D

E

12.6334.000

8.633

(69) 11.5004.300

7.200

(47) 11.4004.200

7.200

(64) 11.6004.300

7.600 -0.3

(81)

63 MELIGE Salma 47.131  EGY531 D

E

12.4664.000

8.466

(74) 11.9664.400

7.566

(34) 10.8664.400

6.466

(80) 11.8334.300

7.533

(69)

64 HYUN Jinju 47.066  KOR572 D

E

13.3004.600

8.700

(23) 9.4662.800

6.666

(94) 12.2005.000

7.200

(35) 12.1004.900

7.200

(51)

65 KATJIVARI Okeri 47.031  CAN517 D

E

12.8334.600

8.333 -0.1

(55) 11.2664.600

6.666

(54) 11.1664.300

6.866

(70) 11.7664.300

7.566 -0.1

(72)

66 VILLALBA Claudia 46.898  ESP535 D

E

13.2664.600

8.666

(25) 11.8334.300

7.533

(38) 10.5664.700

5.866

(86) 11.2334.500

7.033 -0.3

(90)

67 MAHMOUD Jana 46.598  EGY530 D

E

12.7664.600

8.266 -0.1

(63) 10.6004.600

6.000

(73) 11.0664.800

6.266

(74) 12.1664.700

7.566 -0.1

(47)

68 CARRARO Brisa 46.499  ARG500 D

E

13.2664.600

8.666

(25) 12.1334.600

7.533

(31) 10.9004.700

6.200

(79) 10.2004.600

5.700 -0.1

(103)

69 BALAMI Chrysa 46.232  GRE550 D

E

12.0003.500

8.500

(91) 10.1334.900

5.233

(79) 11.7664.600

7.166

(49) 12.3334.400

7.933

(39)

70 HUANG Tzu-Hsing 46.165  TPE604 D

E

13.0004.600

8.400

(50) 11.0664.200

6.866

(59) 10.2334.900

5.433 -0.1

(92) 11.8665.000

6.866

(68)

71 SZILAGYI Nikolett 46.133  HUN555 D

E

11.7003.500

8.200

(102) 10.2333.700

6.533

(78) 12.0004.700

7.300

(42) 12.2004.800

7.400

(45)

72 LEVCHUK Tatiana 46.099  BLR510 D

E

11.5003.500

8.100 -0.1

(103) 12.3335.200

7.133

(24) 9.8004.200

5.600

(101) 12.4664.300

8.166

(30)
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73 GEORGIOU Artemis 46.033  CYP525 D

E

12.3003.700

8.600

(81) 10.7002.800

7.900

(71) 11.3004.100

7.200

(67) 11.7333.900

7.833

(75)

74 RIVERA Karla 45.965  MEX579 D

E

12.8334.400

8.533 -0.1

(54) 11.2663.700

7.566

(53) 9.8664.600

5.366 -0.1

(99) 12.0004.200

7.800

(58)

75 CANCELA Francisca 45.632  POR587 D

E

12.7664.200

8.566

(61) 11.5003.800

7.700

(46) 9.7004.300

5.400

(103) 11.6664.100

7.566

(76)

76 DORIGONI Daniela 45.499  GUA553 D

E

13.0334.600

8.433

(47) 9.6333.600

6.033

(89) 10.8004.700

6.100

(83) 12.0334.300

7.733

(56)

77 MINAKOVSKAYA Milana 45.465  AZE506 D

E

12.4664.100

8.366

(77) 10.5003.400

7.100

(74) 10.4334.700

5.733

(88) 12.0664.200

7.866

(53)

78 TRNKOVA Lucie 45.332  CZE526 D

E

12.1003.700

8.400

(88) 9.9002.900

7.000

(81) 11.6664.500

7.166

(54) 11.6664.400

7.266

(78)

79 YASSINSKAYA Darya 45.299  KAZ571 D

E

13.3004.600

8.700

(23) 9.0662.900

6.166

(97) 11.1005.000

6.100

(73) 11.8334.800

7.133 -0.1

(70)

80 SHAMETKO Alexandra 45.199  KAZ570 D

E

12.5334.000

8.533

(71) 10.6664.300

6.366

(72) 11.0004.900

6.100

(78) 11.0004.600

6.400

(93)

81 ABOELHASAN Jana 44.833  EGY529 D

E

12.6004.200

8.400

(70) 10.9004.700

6.200

(63) 9.3334.900

4.533 -0.1

(106) 12.0004.200

7.800

(58)

82 GOMEZ Aimara 44.732  ARG501 D

E

11.1664.600

6.866 -0.3

(106) 11.4334.700

6.733

(50) 10.1333.900

6.233

(95) 12.0004.400

7.600

(60)

83 MONTELL Malla 44.290  FIN538 D

E

11.8663.500

8.366

(98) 9.6582.700

6.958

(88) 11.3334.200

7.133

(66) 11.4333.900

7.533

(86)

84 SOBRAL Lia 44.198  POR589 D

E

11.9333.500

8.433

(94) 9.6663.400

6.266

(86) 10.8334.500

6.333

(82) 11.7664.200

7.566

(73)

85 NIEVES Greys 44.065  MEX578 D

E

12.9664.600

8.366

(52) 8.3334.100

4.233

(101) 11.1004.600

6.500

(71) 11.6664.100

7.566

(76)

86 MENDES Maria 43.999  POR588 D

E

12.0003.500

8.500

(91) 9.6663.400

6.266

(86) 10.2334.900

5.433 -0.1

(92) 12.1004.300

7.800

(49)

87 BEDENIK Zala 43.899  SLO601 D

E

12.5004.000

8.500

(73) 9.6003.100

6.500

(91) 10.1663.600

6.566

(94) 11.6333.900

7.733

(80)

88 SILNOVA Anna 43.666  UZB618 D

E

12.5334.000

8.533

(71) 9.6334.200

5.433

(90) 10.0004.800

5.200

(98) 11.5004.400

7.100

(84)

89 NIKOLOVA Elizabet 43.523  BUL516 D

E

12.2333.700

8.533

(83) 9.4911.400

8.091

(93) 10.4335.100

5.333

(89) 11.3664.100

7.266

(89)

90 KENENBAY Medina 43.499  KAZ569 D

E

12.1334.200

8.433 -0.5

(85) 9.1003.000

6.100

(96) 11.2665.200

6.066

(68) 11.0004.500

6.500

(92)

91 BINER Ceren 43.365  TUR605 D

E

12.8334.600

8.333 -0.1

(55) 10.4663.900

6.566

(75) 10.6335.000

5.633

(85) 9.4334.500

5.233 -0.3

(108)

92 SEVASTOPOULOU Asimina 43.166  GRE551 D

E

11.4663.300

8.166

(104) 10.8004.100

6.700

(65) 9.5004.300

5.200

(105) 11.4003.800

7.600

(87)

93 LIM Kaitlyn 42.765  SGP599 D

E

11.9333.500

8.433

(94) 8.0330.900

7.133

(103) 11.9334.700

7.233

(44) 10.8664.100

6.766

(96)

94 LIEW Rachel Anne 42.465  SGP598 D

E

11.4663.300

8.166

(104) 9.7001.900

7.800

(84) 11.0333.600

7.433

(75) 10.2663.100

7.166

(100)

95 YAP Emma 42.465  SGP600 D

E

11.0663.700

7.366

(107) 9.8662.900

6.966

(82) 11.4003.800

7.600

(63) 10.1333.400

6.833 -0.1

(104)

96 SURMANOVA Sara 42.332  SVK602 D

E

12.3003.700

8.600

(81) 9.7004.200

5.500

(85) 10.0664.700

5.366

(96) 10.2664.300

5.966

(101)
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1st FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Gyor (HUN), 27 June - 30 June 2019

Women's Individual

Qualification Ranking

Results

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

97 OCHOA Juliana 42.298  COL524 D

E

11.9003.500

8.400

(96) 9.5663.300

6.266

(92) 9.8664.600

5.366 -0.1

(99) 10.9664.000

6.966

(94)

98 KOSSILA Ilona 41.731  FIN536 D

E

11.8663.500

8.366

(98) 9.3662.700

6.666

(95) 10.5333.900

6.633

(87) 9.9664.000

5.966

(106)

99 PLESKYTE Ema 41.465  LTU576 D

E

11.7664.000

7.866 -0.1

(101) 9.0332.200

6.833

(98) 10.2663.600

6.666

(91) 10.4004.200

6.200

(99)

100 HENRY Nazstazia 41.232  JAM564 D

E

12.4334.000

8.433

(78) 9.0333.100

5.933

(99) 8.9004.800

4.100

(108) 10.8664.000

6.866

(95)

101 BORG Ella 40.832  MLT581 D

E

12.0333.700

8.333

(90) 7.6332.600

5.033

(104) 10.0004.600

5.400

(97) 11.1664.300

6.866

(91)

102 OBERMAN ETZION Maya 40.699  ISR559 D

E

12.0003.500

8.500

(91) 6.7002.100

4.600

(106) 10.3664.500

5.866

(90) 11.6333.800

7.833

(79)

103 RENGIFO Ximena 39.899  PER585 D

E

12.2003.700

8.500

(84) 8.2662.000

6.266

(102) 9.7334.000

5.733

(102) 9.7003.700

6.000

(107)

104 JOHANNSDOTTIR LB 39.899  ISL558 D

E

11.9003.500

8.400

(96) 8.3662.300

6.066

(100) 9.2334.100

5.133

(107) 10.4004.000

6.400

(98)

105 OJERE Maija 39.307  LAT575 D

E

12.0663.700

8.366

(89) 6.1753.400

2.775

(107) 10.8334.500

6.433 -0.1

(81) 10.2333.300

7.033 -0.1

(102)

106 ENKHTUVSHIN Munkhnaran 39.248  MGL580 D

E

12.3334.600

8.133 -0.4

(80) 7.2332.600

4.633

(105) 9.6664.300

5.466 -0.1

(104) 10.0164.300

5.816 -0.1

(105)

107 URSU Anastasiya 35.299  BLR512 D

E

12.6664.200

8.466

(67)  

  

11.0334.500

6.533

(76) 11.6004.200

7.400

(82)

108 SAVITSKAYA Anastasiya 32.732  BLR511 D

E

 

  

10.0003.900

6.100

(80) 10.7664.700

6.066

(84) 11.9664.200

7.766

(63)

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus
If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

Legend:

Pen. Penalty

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise

GARW1AA---------------QUAL--------_73H 1.0 Report Created  FRI 28 JUN 2019 20:50 Page 5/5

Official Results Provider



FRI 28 JUN 2019

1st FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Gyor (HUN), 27 June - 30 June 2019

Women's All-Around

Qualification Ranking

Results

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

1 LISTUNOVA Viktoriia 55.323  RUS595 D

E

14.2255.400

8.825

(5) 14.3665.700

8.666

(1) 12.5665.300

7.266

(23) 14.1665.500

8.666

(1)

2 URAZOVA Vladislava 55.298  RUS596 D

E

14.2665.400

8.866

(3) 14.2665.800

8.466

(2) 13.1665.400

7.866 -0.1

(8) 13.6005.500

8.400 -0.3

(4)

3 OU Yushan 54.931  CHN521 D

E

13.2334.600

8.633

(28) 13.9665.700

8.266

(4) 14.0665.900

8.166

(1) 13.6665.100

8.566

(2)

4 di CELLO Kayla 54.765  USA614 D

E

14.3005.400

8.900

(2) 13.8335.400

8.433

(6) 13.3665.400

7.966

(5) 13.2665.200

8.066

(9)

5 GERASIMOVA Elena 54.565  RUS594 D

E

13.2334.600

8.633

(28) 14.1335.600

8.533

(3) 13.5665.700

7.866

(3) 13.6335.300

8.333

(3)

6 BARROS Sydney 53.974  USA612 D

E

14.4085.400

9.108 -0.1

(1) 13.4005.300

8.100

(9) 12.9665.300

7.666

(11) 13.2005.000

8.200

(10)

7 BLAKELY Skye 53.407  USA613 D

E

14.2335.400

8.833

(4) 13.9085.500

8.408

(5) 11.9335.400

6.533

(46) 13.3335.200

8.133

(8)

8 WEI Xiaoyuan 53.066  CHN522 D

E

13.2004.600

8.600

(31) 13.7665.700

8.066

(7) 14.0005.600

8.400

(2) 12.1004.800

7.300

(50)

9 GADIROVA Jennifer 53.032  GBR543 D

E

14.1335.000

9.133

(7) 12.2004.400

7.800

(28) 13.1665.000

8.166

(7) 13.5335.000

8.533

(5)

10 STANCIULESCU Ioana 52.132  ROU592 D

E

12.8005.400

7.400

(59) 12.4665.100

7.366

(22) 13.4665.600

7.866

(4) 13.4005.300

8.100

(6)

11 BERTRANDT Stacy 52.066  BEL507 D

E

13.4004.600

8.800

(16) 13.2665.000

8.266

(10) 12.9004.600

8.300

(12) 12.5004.400

8.100

(26)

12 GUAN Chenchen 51.949  CHN520 D

E

14.0005.600

8.400

(8) 12.8164.800

8.016

(13) 12.3335.100

7.233

(31) 12.8004.600

8.200

(14)

13 LEE Dayeong 51.099  KOR573 D

E

13.0004.600

8.400

(50) 12.9335.400

7.533

(12) 13.0665.100

7.966

(9) 12.1004.900

7.200

(51)

14 LOUON Noemie 51.098  BEL508 D

E

13.0664.600

8.466

(44) 13.4335.100

8.333

(8) 11.7664.700

7.066

(50) 12.8334.700

8.133

(13)

15 VINCENZI Chiara 51.065  ITA563 D

E

13.4004.600

8.800

(16) 12.5334.500

8.033

(19) 12.4665.100

7.366

(25) 12.6665.000

7.666

(22)

16 VAELEN Lisa 50.565  BEL509 D

E

13.2004.600

8.600

(31) 11.9335.000

6.933

(36) 12.5664.800

7.766

(22) 12.8664.800

8.066

(12)

17 CAMPAGNARO Camilla 50.465  ITA560 D

E

13.7335.400

8.333

(11) 12.3334.800

7.533

(23) 12.2664.600

7.666

(32) 12.1334.700

7.433

(48)

18 SFIRINGU Silviana 50.431  ROU591 D

E

13.9665.400

8.666 -0.1

(9) 10.7334.900

5.833

(70) 12.3665.500

6.866

(28) 13.3665.500

7.866

(7)

19 SOARES Julia 50.365  BRA515 D

E

13.1004.600

8.500

(43) 10.9664.000

6.966

(61) 13.2335.100

8.133

(6) 13.0664.900

8.166

(11)

20 MALEWSKI Emma Leonie 50.266  GER548 D

E

12.4004.000

8.500 -0.1

(79) 13.0335.100

7.933

(11) 12.2005.200

7.000

(37) 12.6334.700

7.933

(23)

21 MINOTTI Micol 50.265  ITA562 D

E

13.3664.600

8.766

(18) 12.2664.400

7.866

(26) 11.9335.300

6.633

(45) 12.7004.800

7.900

(18)

22 MAKOVITS Mirtill 50.166  HUN554 D

E

12.7664.000

8.766

(60) 12.5004.800

7.700

(21) 12.4004.600

7.800

(26) 12.5004.500

8.000

(27)

23 MIYATA Shoko 50.165  JPN566 D

E

13.8665.400

8.466

(10) 12.5664.600

7.966

(18) 11.4334.500

6.933

(62) 12.3004.800

7.500

(42)

24 HATAKEDA Chiaki 50.099  JPN565 D

E

13.6335.000

8.633

(12) 11.3334.700

6.633

(51) 12.8005.100

7.700

(15) 12.3334.900

7.433

(39)
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FRI 28 JUN 2019

1st FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Gyor (HUN), 27 June - 30 June 2019

Women's All-Around

Qualification Ranking

Results

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

25 BEZERRA Christal 50.066  BRA513 D

E

13.2004.600

8.600

(31) 11.8335.100

6.733

(39) 12.3334.800

7.533

(29) 12.7004.500

8.200

(16)

26 LEAT Alia Neve 50.065  GBR545 D

E

13.3334.600

8.733

(22) 11.4664.000

7.466

(48) 12.7665.300

7.466

(17) 12.5004.600

7.900

(28)

27 LEE Cassandra 50.065  CAN518 D

E

12.7664.600

8.166

(64) 12.0334.100

7.933

(33) 12.8335.000

7.833

(14) 12.4334.600

7.833

(34)

28 RAPOSO Clara 49.998  CAN519 D

E

13.1334.600

8.533

(41) 11.5333.800

7.733

(44) 12.6664.900

7.766

(18) 12.6664.600

8.066

(19)

29 LIMA Ana Luiza 49.965  BRA514 D

E

13.2004.600

8.600

(31) 12.6664.800

7.866

(17) 12.2665.000

7.266

(33) 11.8335.100

6.733

(71)

30 QUAAS Lea Marie 49.865  GER549 D

E

13.0664.600

8.466

(44) 12.2004.400

7.800

(28) 12.8334.600

8.233

(13) 11.7664.300

7.466

(74)

31 HAASE Jasmin 49.799  GER547 D

E

13.2004.600

8.600

(31) 12.7664.600

8.166

(15) 11.4004.600

6.800

(65) 12.4334.500

7.933

(33)

32 WILLIAMS Jennifer 49.732  SWE603 D

E

12.4664.000

8.466

(74) 12.2004.100

8.100

(27) 12.7664.900

7.866

(16) 12.3004.400

7.900

(41)

33 GADIROVA Jessica 49.716  GBR544 D

E

13.5164.600

8.916

(14) 12.3004.200

8.100

(25) 11.7004.700

7.000

(52) 12.2004.800

7.400

(45)

34 DUTA Antonia 49.632  ROU590 D

E

11.8664.600

7.266

(100) 12.7664.700

8.066

(16) 12.2005.100

7.200 -0.1

(34) 12.8004.800

8.000

(15)

35 ODESSA Tiana 49.599  AUS503 D

E

13.2664.600

8.666

(25) 12.2005.100

7.100

(30) 11.5334.900

6.733 -0.1

(58) 12.6004.700

8.000 -0.1

(24)

36 MURZHAK Daria 49.433  UKR611 D

E

12.7004.200

8.500

(65) 12.5335.300

7.233

(20) 12.2005.100

7.100

(36) 12.0004.700

7.300

(62)

37 TSIORI Magdalini 49.432  GRE552 D

E

13.3334.600

8.833 -0.1

(21) 11.6335.100

6.533

(41) 12.0004.600

7.400

(41) 12.4664.700

7.766

(31)

38 SHIN Solyi 49.299  KOR574 D

E

13.2004.600

8.600

(31) 12.8005.300

7.500

(14) 11.2334.900

6.333

(69) 12.0664.700

7.366

(54)

39 EUGENE Maewenn 49.265  FRA540 D

E

13.3664.800

8.566

(19) 11.2005.000

6.200

(57) 12.0334.900

7.133

(39) 12.6664.600

8.066

(19)

40 TRISIC Chloe 49.265  AUS505 D

E

12.4664.000

8.466

(74) 11.8664.300

7.566

(37) 12.5004.600

7.900

(24) 12.4334.700

7.733

(35)

41 BOURA Tais 49.132  FRA539 D

E

13.2004.600

8.600

(31) 10.2663.400

7.866 -1.0

(77) 12.9665.000

7.966

(10) 12.7004.600

8.100

(17)

42 MIROSHNICHENKO A 48.933  UZB617 D

E

13.0004.400

8.600

(49) 11.1003.900

7.200

(58) 12.3334.900

7.433

(30) 12.5004.600

7.900

(28)

43 ARIPOVA Dildora 48.865  UZB616 D

E

12.7664.400

8.366

(62) 11.9334.600

7.333

(35) 11.5004.700

6.800

(60) 12.6664.800

7.866

(21)

44 MOTAK Anastasiia 48.806  UKR610 D

E

14.1415.400

8.741

(6) 10.7334.800

5.933

(69) 11.5665.300

6.366 -0.1

(57) 12.3665.100

7.266

(38)

45 RASMUSSEN Camille 48.665  DEN527 D

E

13.1664.600

8.566

(38) 11.4664.200

7.266

(49) 12.0004.500

7.500

(40) 12.0334.300

7.733

(56)

46 PUJADAS Berta 48.399  ESP534 D

E

13.1334.600

8.533

(41) 11.7004.600

7.100

(40) 11.7004.700

7.000

(52) 11.8664.300

7.566

(66)

47 SAUCEDO Rocio 48.207  ARG502 D

E

13.2334.600

8.633

(28) 11.6084.500

7.108

(42) 11.1004.600

6.500

(71) 12.2664.500

7.766

(43)

48 WATANABE Hazuki 48.198  JPN568 D

E

13.3664.800

8.566

(19) 9.7334.600

5.133

(83) 12.6335.100

7.533

(21) 12.4665.000

7.466

(32)
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FRI 28 JUN 2019

1st FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Gyor (HUN), 27 June - 30 June 2019

Women's All-Around

Qualification Ranking

Results

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

49 KUUSIKKO Maisa 48.165  FIN537 D

E

13.4665.000

8.566 -0.1

(15) 12.0664.900

7.166

(32) 11.8004.600

7.200

(48) 10.8334.700

6.133

(97)

50 TARHAN Bilge 48.132  TUR607 D

E

13.1664.600

8.566

(38) 10.8333.600

7.233

(64) 12.6334.900

7.733

(20) 11.5004.800

6.800 -0.1

(85)

51 MADSOE Julie 48.099  NOR582 D

E

12.6664.200

8.466

(67) 11.5003.600

7.900

(45) 11.9334.200

7.733

(43) 12.0004.400

7.600

(60)

52 HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta 48.065  UKR609 D

E

13.0334.600

8.433

(47) 10.7665.300

5.466

(68) 12.6664.900

7.766

(18) 11.6004.600

7.000

(83)

53 SZUJO Hanna 47.932  HUN557 D

E

13.0334.200

8.833

(46) 11.0334.400

6.633

(60) 11.6004.700

6.900

(55) 12.2664.500

7.766

(43)

54 YURTDAS Dilara 47.899  TUR608 D

E

12.8004.200

8.600

(57) 11.5664.700

6.866

(43) 11.0004.700

6.300

(77) 12.5334.700

7.833

(25)

55 HERON Hillary 47.799  PAN583 D

E

13.6335.000

8.633

(12) 11.2004.200

7.000

(56) 11.5664.200

7.366

(56) 11.4004.000

7.400

(88)

56 FAURE Alison 47.732  FRA541 D

E

12.8004.200

8.600

(57) 10.7663.900

7.866 -1.0

(66) 11.8004.000

7.800

(47) 12.3664.300

8.066

(37)

57 STEWART Lucy 47.732  AUS504 D

E

12.1003.500

8.600

(86) 11.2333.500

7.733

(55) 12.3664.300

8.066

(27) 12.0334.200

7.833

(55)

58 PYZIO Dagmara 47.431  POL586 D

E

13.1664.600

8.566

(38) 10.3333.700

6.633

(76) 12.0664.500

7.566

(38) 11.8664.400

7.466

(67)

59 MIRANDA Marisa 47.333  MEX577 D

E

12.1003.500

8.600

(86) 11.3004.500

6.800

(52) 11.5004.600

7.000 -0.1

(59) 12.4334.700

7.733

(35)

60 NAVAS Karla 47.231  PAN584 D

E

12.9664.600

8.366

(52) 10.9334.400

6.533

(62) 11.4664.000

7.466

(61) 11.8664.100

7.766

(65)

61 PEREA Alais 47.165  ECU528 D

E

12.7004.600

8.400 -0.3

(66) 10.7664.100

6.666

(67) 11.7334.600

7.133

(51) 11.9664.300

7.666

(64)

62 NAVARRO Clara 47.133  ESP532 D

E

12.6334.000

8.633

(69) 11.5004.300

7.200

(47) 11.4004.200

7.200

(64) 11.6004.300

7.600 -0.3

(81)

63 MELIGE Salma 47.131  EGY531 D

E

12.4664.000

8.466

(74) 11.9664.400

7.566

(34) 10.8664.400

6.466

(80) 11.8334.300

7.533

(69)

64 HYUN Jinju 47.066  KOR572 D

E

13.3004.600

8.700

(23) 9.4662.800

6.666

(94) 12.2005.000

7.200

(35) 12.1004.900

7.200

(51)

65 KATJIVARI Okeri 47.031  CAN517 D

E

12.8334.600

8.333 -0.1

(55) 11.2664.600

6.666

(54) 11.1664.300

6.866

(70) 11.7664.300

7.566 -0.1

(72)

66 VILLALBA Claudia 46.898  ESP535 D

E

13.2664.600

8.666

(25) 11.8334.300

7.533

(38) 10.5664.700

5.866

(86) 11.2334.500

7.033 -0.3

(90)

67 MAHMOUD Jana 46.598  EGY530 D

E

12.7664.600

8.266 -0.1

(63) 10.6004.600

6.000

(73) 11.0664.800

6.266

(74) 12.1664.700

7.566 -0.1

(47)

68 CARRARO Brisa 46.499  ARG500 D

E

13.2664.600

8.666

(25) 12.1334.600

7.533

(31) 10.9004.700

6.200

(79) 10.2004.600

5.700 -0.1

(103)

69 BALAMI Chrysa 46.232  GRE550 D

E

12.0003.500

8.500

(91) 10.1334.900

5.233

(79) 11.7664.600

7.166

(49) 12.3334.400

7.933

(39)

70 HUANG Tzu-Hsing 46.165  TPE604 D

E

13.0004.600

8.400

(50) 11.0664.200

6.866

(59) 10.2334.900

5.433 -0.1

(92) 11.8665.000

6.866

(68)

71 SZILAGYI Nikolett 46.133  HUN555 D

E

11.7003.500

8.200

(102) 10.2333.700

6.533

(78) 12.0004.700

7.300

(42) 12.2004.800

7.400

(45)

72 LEVCHUK Tatiana 46.099  BLR510 D

E

11.5003.500

8.100 -0.1

(103) 12.3335.200

7.133

(24) 9.8004.200

5.600

(101) 12.4664.300

8.166

(30)
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FRI 28 JUN 2019

1st FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Gyor (HUN), 27 June - 30 June 2019

Women's All-Around

Qualification Ranking

Results

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

73 GEORGIOU Artemis 46.033  CYP525 D

E

12.3003.700

8.600

(81) 10.7002.800

7.900

(71) 11.3004.100

7.200

(67) 11.7333.900

7.833

(75)

74 RIVERA Karla 45.965  MEX579 D

E

12.8334.400

8.533 -0.1

(54) 11.2663.700

7.566

(53) 9.8664.600

5.366 -0.1

(99) 12.0004.200

7.800

(58)

75 CANCELA Francisca 45.632  POR587 D

E

12.7664.200

8.566

(61) 11.5003.800

7.700

(46) 9.7004.300

5.400

(103) 11.6664.100

7.566

(76)

76 DORIGONI Daniela 45.499  GUA553 D

E

13.0334.600

8.433

(47) 9.6333.600

6.033

(89) 10.8004.700

6.100

(83) 12.0334.300

7.733

(56)

77 MINAKOVSKAYA Milana 45.465  AZE506 D

E

12.4664.100

8.366

(77) 10.5003.400

7.100

(74) 10.4334.700

5.733

(88) 12.0664.200

7.866

(53)

78 TRNKOVA Lucie 45.332  CZE526 D

E

12.1003.700

8.400

(88) 9.9002.900

7.000

(81) 11.6664.500

7.166

(54) 11.6664.400

7.266

(78)

79 YASSINSKAYA Darya 45.299  KAZ571 D

E

13.3004.600

8.700

(23) 9.0662.900

6.166

(97) 11.1005.000

6.100

(73) 11.8334.800

7.133 -0.1

(70)

80 SHAMETKO Alexandra 45.199  KAZ570 D

E

12.5334.000

8.533

(71) 10.6664.300

6.366

(72) 11.0004.900

6.100

(78) 11.0004.600

6.400

(93)

81 ABOELHASAN Jana 44.833  EGY529 D

E

12.6004.200

8.400

(70) 10.9004.700

6.200

(63) 9.3334.900

4.533 -0.1

(106) 12.0004.200

7.800

(58)

82 GOMEZ Aimara 44.732  ARG501 D

E

11.1664.600

6.866 -0.3

(106) 11.4334.700

6.733

(50) 10.1333.900

6.233

(95) 12.0004.400

7.600

(60)

83 MONTELL Malla 44.290  FIN538 D

E

11.8663.500

8.366

(98) 9.6582.700

6.958

(88) 11.3334.200

7.133

(66) 11.4333.900

7.533

(86)

84 SOBRAL Lia 44.198  POR589 D

E

11.9333.500

8.433

(94) 9.6663.400

6.266

(86) 10.8334.500

6.333

(82) 11.7664.200

7.566

(73)

85 NIEVES Greys 44.065  MEX578 D

E

12.9664.600

8.366

(52) 8.3334.100

4.233

(101) 11.1004.600

6.500

(71) 11.6664.100

7.566

(76)

86 MENDES Maria 43.999  POR588 D

E

12.0003.500

8.500

(91) 9.6663.400

6.266

(86) 10.2334.900

5.433 -0.1

(92) 12.1004.300

7.800

(49)

87 BEDENIK Zala 43.899  SLO601 D

E

12.5004.000

8.500

(73) 9.6003.100

6.500

(91) 10.1663.600

6.566

(94) 11.6333.900

7.733

(80)

88 SILNOVA Anna 43.666  UZB618 D

E

12.5334.000

8.533

(71) 9.6334.200

5.433

(90) 10.0004.800

5.200

(98) 11.5004.400

7.100

(84)

89 NIKOLOVA Elizabet 43.523  BUL516 D

E

12.2333.700

8.533

(83) 9.4911.400

8.091

(93) 10.4335.100

5.333

(89) 11.3664.100

7.266

(89)

90 KENENBAY Medina 43.499  KAZ569 D

E

12.1334.200

8.433 -0.5

(85) 9.1003.000

6.100

(96) 11.2665.200

6.066

(68) 11.0004.500

6.500

(92)

91 BINER Ceren 43.365  TUR605 D

E

12.8334.600

8.333 -0.1

(55) 10.4663.900

6.566

(75) 10.6335.000

5.633

(85) 9.4334.500

5.233 -0.3

(108)

92 SEVASTOPOULOU Asimina 43.166  GRE551 D

E

11.4663.300

8.166

(104) 10.8004.100

6.700

(65) 9.5004.300

5.200

(105) 11.4003.800

7.600

(87)

93 LIM Kaitlyn 42.765  SGP599 D

E

11.9333.500

8.433

(94) 8.0330.900

7.133

(103) 11.9334.700

7.233

(44) 10.8664.100

6.766

(96)

94 LIEW Rachel Anne 42.465  SGP598 D

E

11.4663.300

8.166

(104) 9.7001.900

7.800

(84) 11.0333.600

7.433

(75) 10.2663.100

7.166

(100)

95 YAP Emma 42.465  SGP600 D

E

11.0663.700

7.366

(107) 9.8662.900

6.966

(82) 11.4003.800

7.600

(63) 10.1333.400

6.833 -0.1

(104)

96 SURMANOVA Sara 42.332  SVK602 D

E

12.3003.700

8.600

(81) 9.7004.200

5.500

(85) 10.0664.700

5.366

(96) 10.2664.300

5.966

(101)
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FRI 28 JUN 2019

1st FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Gyor (HUN), 27 June - 30 June 2019

Women's All-Around

Qualification Ranking

Results

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

97 OCHOA Juliana 42.298  COL524 D

E

11.9003.500

8.400

(96) 9.5663.300

6.266

(92) 9.8664.600

5.366 -0.1

(99) 10.9664.000

6.966

(94)

98 KOSSILA Ilona 41.731  FIN536 D

E

11.8663.500

8.366

(98) 9.3662.700

6.666

(95) 10.5333.900

6.633

(87) 9.9664.000

5.966

(106)

99 PLESKYTE Ema 41.465  LTU576 D

E

11.7664.000

7.866 -0.1

(101) 9.0332.200

6.833

(98) 10.2663.600

6.666

(91) 10.4004.200

6.200

(99)

100 HENRY Nazstazia 41.232  JAM564 D

E

12.4334.000

8.433

(78) 9.0333.100

5.933

(99) 8.9004.800

4.100

(108) 10.8664.000

6.866

(95)

101 BORG Ella 40.832  MLT581 D

E

12.0333.700

8.333

(90) 7.6332.600

5.033

(104) 10.0004.600

5.400

(97) 11.1664.300

6.866

(91)

102 OBERMAN ETZION Maya 40.699  ISR559 D

E

12.0003.500

8.500

(91) 6.7002.100

4.600

(106) 10.3664.500

5.866

(90) 11.6333.800

7.833

(79)

103 RENGIFO Ximena 39.899  PER585 D

E

12.2003.700

8.500

(84) 8.2662.000

6.266

(102) 9.7334.000

5.733

(102) 9.7003.700

6.000

(107)

104 JOHANNSDOTTIR LB 39.899  ISL558 D

E

11.9003.500

8.400

(96) 8.3662.300

6.066

(100) 9.2334.100

5.133

(107) 10.4004.000

6.400

(98)

105 OJERE Maija 39.307  LAT575 D

E

12.0663.700

8.366

(89) 6.1753.400

2.775

(107) 10.8334.500

6.433 -0.1

(81) 10.2333.300

7.033 -0.1

(102)

106 ENKHTUVSHIN Munkhnaran 39.248  MGL580 D

E

12.3334.600

8.133 -0.4

(80) 7.2332.600

4.633

(105) 9.6664.300

5.466 -0.1

(104) 10.0164.300

5.816 -0.1

(105)

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus
If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

Legend:

Pen. Penalty

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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FRI 28 JUN 2019

1st FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Gyor (HUN), 27 June - 30 June 2019

Women's Qualifications for Apparatus Finals

All-Around & Team Final Ranking

Results - Vault 1

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 612 BARROS Sydney USA 14.408  5.400 9.108 -0.1

2 614 di CELLO Kayla USA 14.300  5.400 8.900

3 596 URAZOVA Vladislava RUS 14.266  5.400 8.866

4 613 BLAKELY Skye USA 14.233  5.400 8.833

5 595 LISTUNOVA Viktoriia RUS 14.225  5.400 8.825

6 610 MOTAK Anastasiia UKR 14.141  5.400 8.741

7 543 GADIROVA Jennifer GBR 14.133  5.000 9.133

8 520 GUAN Chenchen CHN 14.000  5.600 8.400

9 591 SFIRINGU Silviana ROU 13.966  5.400 8.666 -0.1

10 566 MIYATA Shoko JPN 13.866  5.400 8.466

11 560 CAMPAGNARO Camilla ITA 13.733  5.400 8.333

12 565 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 13.633  5.000 8.633

12 583 HERON Hillary PAN 13.633  5.000 8.633

14 544 GADIROVA Jessica GBR 13.516  4.600 8.916

15 537 KUUSIKKO Maisa FIN 13.466  5.000 8.566 -0.1

16 507 BERTRANDT Stacy BEL 13.400  4.600 8.800

16 563 VINCENZI Chiara ITA 13.400  4.600 8.800

18 562 MINOTTI Micol ITA 13.366  4.600 8.766

19 540 EUGENE Maewenn FRA 13.366  4.800 8.566

19 568 WATANABE Hazuki JPN 13.366  4.800 8.566

21 552 TSIORI Magdalini GRE 13.333  4.600 8.833 -0.1

22 545 LEAT Alia Neve GBR 13.333  4.600 8.733

23 571 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 13.300  4.600 8.700

23 572 HYUN Jinju KOR 13.300  4.600 8.700

25 500 CARRARO Brisa ARG 13.266  4.600 8.666

25 503 ODESSA Tiana AUS 13.266  4.600 8.666

25 535 VILLALBA Claudia ESP 13.266  4.600 8.666

28 502 SAUCEDO Rocio ARG 13.233  4.600 8.633

28 521 OU Yushan CHN 13.233  4.600 8.633

28 594 GERASIMOVA Elena RUS 13.233  4.600 8.633

31 509 VAELEN Lisa BEL 13.200  4.600 8.600

31 513 BEZERRA Christal BRA 13.200  4.600 8.600

31 514 LIMA Ana Luiza BRA 13.200  4.600 8.600

31 522 WEI Xiaoyuan CHN 13.200  4.600 8.600

31 539 BOURA Tais FRA 13.200  4.600 8.600

31 547 HAASE Jasmin GER 13.200  4.600 8.600

31 574 SHIN Solyi KOR 13.200  4.600 8.600

38 527 RASMUSSEN Camille DEN 13.166  4.600 8.566

38 586 PYZIO Dagmara POL 13.166  4.600 8.566

38 607 TARHAN Bilge TUR 13.166  4.600 8.566

41 519 RAPOSO Clara CAN 13.133  4.600 8.533
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FRI 28 JUN 2019

1st FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Gyor (HUN), 27 June - 30 June 2019

Women's Qualifications for Apparatus Finals

All-Around & Team Final Ranking

Results - Vault 1

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

41 534 PUJADAS Berta ESP 13.133  4.600 8.533

43 515 SOARES Julia BRA 13.100  4.600 8.500

44 508 LOUON Noemie BEL 13.066  4.600 8.466

44 549 QUAAS Lea Marie GER 13.066  4.600 8.466

46 557 SZUJO Hanna HUN 13.033  4.200 8.833

47 553 DORIGONI Daniela GUA 13.033  4.600 8.433

47 609 HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta UKR 13.033  4.600 8.433

49 617 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya UZB 13.000  4.400 8.600

50 573 LEE Dayeong KOR 13.000  4.600 8.400

50 604 HUANG Tzu-Hsing TPE 13.000  4.600 8.400

52 578 NIEVES Greys MEX 12.966  4.600 8.366

52 584 NAVAS Karla PAN 12.966  4.600 8.366

54 579 RIVERA Karla MEX 12.833  4.400 8.533 -0.1

55 517 KATJIVARI Okeri CAN 12.833  4.600 8.333 -0.1

55 605 BINER Ceren TUR 12.833  4.600 8.333 -0.1

57 541 FAURE Alison FRA 12.800  4.200 8.600

57 608 YURTDAS Dilara TUR 12.800  4.200 8.600

59 592 STANCIULESCU Ioana ROU 12.800  5.400 7.400

60 554 MAKOVITS Mirtill HUN 12.766  4.000 8.766

61 587 CANCELA Francisca POR 12.766  4.200 8.566

62 616 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 12.766  4.400 8.366

63 530 MAHMOUD Jana EGY 12.766  4.600 8.266 -0.1

64 518 LEE Cassandra CAN 12.766  4.600 8.166

65 611 MURZHAK Daria UKR 12.700  4.200 8.500

66 528 PEREA Alais ECU 12.700  4.600 8.400 -0.3

67 512 URSU Anastasiya BLR 12.666  4.200 8.466

67 582 MADSOE Julie NOR 12.666  4.200 8.466

69 532 NAVARRO Clara ESP 12.633  4.000 8.633

70 529 ABOELHASAN Jana EGY 12.600  4.200 8.400

71 570 SHAMETKO Alexandra KAZ 12.533  4.000 8.533

71 618 SILNOVA Anna UZB 12.533  4.000 8.533

73 601 BEDENIK Zala SLO 12.500  4.000 8.500

74 505 TRISIC Chloe AUS 12.466  4.000 8.466

74 531 MELIGE Salma EGY 12.466  4.000 8.466

74 603 WILLIAMS Jennifer SWE 12.466  4.000 8.466

77 506 MINAKOVSKAYA Milana AZE 12.466  4.100 8.366

78 564 HENRY Nazstazia JAM 12.433  4.000 8.433

79 548 MALEWSKI Emma Leonie GER 12.400  4.000 8.500 -0.1

80 580 ENKHTUVSHIN Munkhnaran MGL 12.333  4.600 8.133 -0.4

81 525 GEORGIOU Artemis CYP 12.300  3.700 8.600

81 602 SURMANOVA Sara SVK 12.300  3.700 8.600
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FRI 28 JUN 2019

1st FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Gyor (HUN), 27 June - 30 June 2019

Women's Qualifications for Apparatus Finals

All-Around & Team Final Ranking

Results - Vault 1

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

83 516 NIKOLOVA Elizabet BUL 12.233  3.700 8.533

84 585 RENGIFO Ximena PER 12.200  3.700 8.500

85 569 KENENBAY Medina KAZ 12.133  4.200 8.433 -0.5

86 504 STEWART Lucy AUS 12.100  3.500 8.600

86 577 MIRANDA Marisa MEX 12.100  3.500 8.600

88 526 TRNKOVA Lucie CZE 12.100  3.700 8.400

89 575 OJERE Maija LAT 12.066  3.700 8.366

90 581 BORG Ella MLT 12.033  3.700 8.333

91 550 BALAMI Chrysa GRE 12.000  3.500 8.500

91 559 OBERMAN ETZION Maya ISR 12.000  3.500 8.500

91 588 MENDES Maria POR 12.000  3.500 8.500

94 589 SOBRAL Lia POR 11.933  3.500 8.433

94 599 LIM Kaitlyn SGP 11.933  3.500 8.433

96 524 OCHOA Juliana COL 11.900  3.500 8.400

96 558 JOHANNSDOTTIR Laufey Birna ISL 11.900  3.500 8.400

98 536 KOSSILA Ilona FIN 11.866  3.500 8.366

98 538 MONTELL Malla FIN 11.866  3.500 8.366

100 590 DUTA Antonia ROU 11.866  4.600 7.266

101 576 PLESKYTE Ema LTU 11.766  4.000 7.866 -0.1

102 555 SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN 11.700  3.500 8.200

103 510 LEVCHUK Tatiana BLR 11.500  3.500 8.100 -0.1

104 551 SEVASTOPOULOU Asimina GRE 11.466  3.300 8.166

104 598 LIEW Rachel Anne SGP 11.466  3.300 8.166

106 501 GOMEZ Aimara ARG 11.166  4.600 6.866 -0.3

107 600 YAP Emma SGP 11.066  3.700 7.366

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.
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FRI 28 JUN 2019

1st FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Gyor (HUN), 27 June - 30 June 2019

Women's Vault Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

1 612 BARROS Sydney USA 14.12414.408-0.15.4001 9.108 Q

 13.8414.6002 9.241  

2 596 URAZOVA Vladislava RUS 14.09914.2665.4001 8.866 Q

 13.933-0.15.0002 9.033  

3 614 di CELLO Kayla USA 14.03314.3005.4001 8.900 Q

 13.7664.6002 9.166  

4 613 BLAKELY Skye USA 13.99914.2335.4001 8.833

 13.7664.6002 9.166  

5 543 GADIROVA Jennifer GBR 13.96614.1335.0001 9.133 Q

 13.8004.6002 9.200  

6 610 MOTAK Anastasiia UKR 13.85314.1415.4001 8.741 Q

 13.5665.0002 8.566  

7 595 LISTUNOVA Viktoriia RUS 13.81214.2255.4001 8.825 Q

 13.4004.6002 8.800  

8 520 GUAN Chenchen CHN 13.68314.0005.6001 8.400 Q

 13.3664.8002 8.566  

9 560 CAMPAGNARO Camilla ITA 13.59913.7335.4001 8.333 Q

 13.4664.8002 8.666  

10 566 MIYATA Shoko JPN 13.58313.8665.4001 8.466 R1

 13.3004.8002 8.500  

11 565 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 13.51613.6335.0001 8.633 R2

 13.4004.8002 8.600  

12 583 HERON Hillary PAN 13.44913.6335.0001 8.633 R3

 13.2664.6002 8.666  

13 571 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 13.35013.3004.6001 8.700

 13.4004.8002 8.600  

14 537 KUUSIKKO Maisa FIN 13.31613.466-0.15.0001 8.566

 13.1664.6002 8.566  

15 617 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya UZB 13.11613.0004.4001 8.600

 13.2334.6002 8.633  

16 607 TARHAN Bilge TUR 12.96613.1664.6001 8.566

 12.766-0.14.6002 8.266  

17 592 STANCIULESCU Ioana ROU 12.96612.8005.4001 7.400

 13.1334.6002 8.533  

18 574 SHIN Solyi KOR 12.95013.2004.6001 8.600

 12.7004.0002 8.700  

19 572 HYUN Jinju KOR 12.93313.3004.6001 8.700

 12.566-0.35.4002 7.466  

20 519 RAPOSO Clara CAN 12.93313.1334.6001 8.533

 12.7334.0002 8.733  
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FRI 28 JUN 2019

1st FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Gyor (HUN), 27 June - 30 June 2019

Women's Vault Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

21 586 PYZIO Dagmara POL 12.89913.1664.6001 8.566

 12.6334.0002 8.633  

22 552 TSIORI Magdalini GRE 12.88313.333-0.14.6001 8.833

 12.433-0.14.2002 8.333  

23 557 SZUJO Hanna HUN 12.88313.0334.2001 8.833

 12.7334.0002 8.733  

24 527 RASMUSSEN Camille DEN 12.84913.1664.6001 8.566

 12.5334.0002 8.533  

25 604 HUANG Tzu-Hsing TPE 12.81613.0004.6001 8.400

 12.6334.2002 8.433  

26 534 PUJADAS Berta ESP 12.74913.1334.6001 8.533

 12.3664.0002 8.366  

27 579 RIVERA Karla MEX 12.74912.833-0.14.4001 8.533

 12.6664.0002 8.666  

28 584 NAVAS Karla PAN 12.73312.9664.6001 8.366

 12.5004.0002 8.500  

29 587 CANCELA Francisca POR 12.68312.7664.2001 8.566

 12.6004.0002 8.600  

30 605 BINER Ceren TUR 12.67012.833-0.14.6001 8.333

 12.5084.1002 8.408  

31 503 ODESSA Tiana AUS 12.66613.2664.6001 8.666

 12.0663.5002 8.566  

32 535 VILLALBA Claudia ESP 12.64913.2664.6001 8.666

 12.0333.5002 8.533  

33 517 KATJIVARI Okeri CAN 12.64912.833-0.14.6001 8.333

 12.4664.0002 8.466  

34 518 LEE Cassandra CAN 12.56612.7664.6001 8.166

 12.3664.0002 8.366  

35 528 PEREA Alais ECU 12.56612.700-0.34.6001 8.400

 12.4334.0002 8.433  

36 578 NIEVES Greys MEX 12.51612.9664.6001 8.366

 12.0663.6002 8.466  

37 582 MADSOE Julie NOR 12.43312.6664.2001 8.466

 12.2003.7002 8.500  

38 599 LIM Kaitlyn SGP 12.39911.9333.5001 8.433

 12.866-0.14.6002 8.366  

39 601 BEDENIK Zala SLO 12.30012.5004.0001 8.500

 12.1003.6002 8.500  

40 559 OBERMAN ETZION Maya ISR 12.11612.0003.5001 8.500

 12.2333.7002 8.533  
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FRI 28 JUN 2019

1st FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Gyor (HUN), 27 June - 30 June 2019

Women's Vault Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

41 588 MENDES Maria POR 11.85012.0003.5001 8.500

 11.7003.3002 8.400  

42 589 SOBRAL Lia POR 11.83311.9333.5001 8.433

 11.7333.3002 8.433  

43 569 KENENBAY Medina KAZ 11.31612.133-0.54.2001 8.433

 10.500-0.33.5002 7.300  

44 591 SFIRINGU Silviana ROU 6.98313.966-0.15.4001 8.666

 0.0000.0002 0.000  

 529 ABOELHASAN Jana EGY DNF12.6004.2001 8.400  

 DNS  2   

 544 GADIROVA Jessica GBR DNF13.5164.6001 8.916  

 DNS  2   

 530 MAHMOUD Jana EGY DNF12.766-0.14.6001 8.266  

 DNS  2   

 531 MELIGE Salma EGY DNF12.4664.0001 8.466  

 DNS  2   

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.
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FRI 28 JUN 2019

1st FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Gyor (HUN), 27 June - 30 June 2019

Women's Uneven Bars Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 595 LISTUNOVA Viktoriia RUS 14.366 Q5.700 8.666

2 596 URAZOVA Vladislava RUS 14.266 Q5.800 8.466

3 594 GERASIMOVA Elena RUS 14.1335.600 8.533

4 521 OU Yushan CHN 13.966 Q5.700 8.266

5 613 BLAKELY Skye USA 13.908 Q5.500 8.408

6 614 di CELLO Kayla USA 13.833 Q5.400 8.433

7 522 WEI Xiaoyuan CHN 13.766 Q5.700 8.066

8 508 LOUON Noemie BEL 13.433 Q5.100 8.333

9 612 BARROS Sydney USA 13.4005.300 8.100

10 507 BERTRANDT Stacy BEL 13.266 Q5.000 8.266

11 548 MALEWSKI Emma Leonie GER 13.033 R15.100 7.933

12 573 LEE Dayeong KOR 12.933 R25.400 7.533

13 520 GUAN Chenchen CHN 12.8164.800 8.016

14 574 SHIN Solyi KOR 12.800 R35.300 7.500

15 547 HAASE Jasmin GER 12.7664.600 8.166

16 590 DUTA Antonia ROU 12.7664.700 8.066

17 514 LIMA Ana Luiza BRA 12.6664.800 7.866

18 566 MIYATA Shoko JPN 12.5664.600 7.966

19 563 VINCENZI Chiara ITA 12.5334.500 8.033

20 611 MURZHAK Daria UKR 12.5335.300 7.233

21 554 MAKOVITS Mirtill HUN 12.5004.800 7.700

22 592 STANCIULESCU Ioana ROU 12.4665.100 7.366

23 560 CAMPAGNARO Camilla ITA 12.3334.800 7.533

24 510 LEVCHUK Tatiana BLR 12.3335.200 7.133

25 544 GADIROVA Jessica GBR 12.3004.200 8.100

26 562 MINOTTI Micol ITA 12.2664.400 7.866

27 603 WILLIAMS Jennifer SWE 12.2004.100 8.100

28 543 GADIROVA Jennifer GBR 12.2004.400 7.800

28 549 QUAAS Lea Marie GER 12.2004.400 7.800

30 503 ODESSA Tiana AUS 12.2005.100 7.100

31 500 CARRARO Brisa ARG 12.1334.600 7.533

32 537 KUUSIKKO Maisa FIN 12.0664.900 7.166

33 518 LEE Cassandra CAN 12.0334.100 7.933

34 531 MELIGE Salma EGY 11.9664.400 7.566

35 616 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 11.9334.600 7.333

36 509 VAELEN Lisa BEL 11.9335.000 6.933

37 505 TRISIC Chloe AUS 11.8664.300 7.566

38 535 VILLALBA Claudia ESP 11.8334.300 7.533

39 513 BEZERRA Christal BRA 11.8335.100 6.733

40 534 PUJADAS Berta ESP 11.7004.600 7.100

41 552 TSIORI Magdalini GRE 11.6335.100 6.533
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FRI 28 JUN 2019

1st FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Gyor (HUN), 27 June - 30 June 2019

Women's Uneven Bars Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

42 502 SAUCEDO Rocio ARG 11.6084.500 7.108

43 608 YURTDAS Dilara TUR 11.5664.700 6.866

44 519 RAPOSO Clara CAN 11.5333.800 7.733

45 582 MADSOE Julie NOR 11.5003.600 7.900

46 587 CANCELA Francisca POR 11.5003.800 7.700

47 532 NAVARRO Clara ESP 11.5004.300 7.200

48 545 LEAT Alia Neve GBR 11.4664.000 7.466

49 527 RASMUSSEN Camille DEN 11.4664.200 7.266

50 501 GOMEZ Aimara ARG 11.4334.700 6.733

51 565 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 11.3334.700 6.633

52 577 MIRANDA Marisa MEX 11.3004.500 6.800

53 579 RIVERA Karla MEX 11.2663.700 7.566

54 517 KATJIVARI Okeri CAN 11.2664.600 6.666

55 504 STEWART Lucy AUS 11.2333.500 7.733

56 583 HERON Hillary PAN 11.2004.200 7.000

57 540 EUGENE Maewenn FRA 11.2005.000 6.200

58 617 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya UZB 11.1003.900 7.200

59 604 HUANG Tzu-Hsing TPE 11.0664.200 6.866

60 557 SZUJO Hanna HUN 11.0334.400 6.633

61 515 SOARES Julia BRA 10.9664.000 6.966

62 584 NAVAS Karla PAN 10.9334.400 6.533

63 529 ABOELHASAN Jana EGY 10.9004.700 6.200

64 607 TARHAN Bilge TUR 10.8333.600 7.233

65 551 SEVASTOPOULOU Asimina GRE 10.8004.100 6.700

66 541 FAURE Alison FRA 10.7663.900 7.866 -1.0

67 528 PEREA Alais ECU 10.7664.100 6.666

68 609 HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta UKR 10.7665.300 5.466

69 610 MOTAK Anastasiia UKR 10.7334.800 5.933

70 591 SFIRINGU Silviana ROU 10.7334.900 5.833

71 525 GEORGIOU Artemis CYP 10.7002.800 7.900

72 570 SHAMETKO Alexandra KAZ 10.6664.300 6.366

73 530 MAHMOUD Jana EGY 10.6004.600 6.000

74 506 MINAKOVSKAYA Milana AZE 10.5003.400 7.100

75 605 BINER Ceren TUR 10.4663.900 6.566

76 586 PYZIO Dagmara POL 10.3333.700 6.633

77 539 BOURA Tais FRA 10.2663.400 7.866 -1.0

78 555 SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN 10.2333.700 6.533

79 550 BALAMI Chrysa GRE 10.1334.900 5.233

80 511 SAVITSKAYA Anastasiya BLR 10.0003.900 6.100

81 526 TRNKOVA Lucie CZE 9.9002.900 7.000

82 600 YAP Emma SGP 9.8662.900 6.966
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FRI 28 JUN 2019

1st FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Gyor (HUN), 27 June - 30 June 2019

Women's Uneven Bars Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

83 568 WATANABE Hazuki JPN 9.7334.600 5.133

84 598 LIEW Rachel Anne SGP 9.7001.900 7.800

85 602 SURMANOVA Sara SVK 9.7004.200 5.500

86 588 MENDES Maria POR 9.6663.400 6.266

86 589 SOBRAL Lia POR 9.6663.400 6.266

88 538 MONTELL Malla FIN 9.6582.700 6.958

89 553 DORIGONI Daniela GUA 9.6333.600 6.033

90 618 SILNOVA Anna UZB 9.6334.200 5.433

91 601 BEDENIK Zala SLO 9.6003.100 6.500

92 524 OCHOA Juliana COL 9.5663.300 6.266

93 516 NIKOLOVA Elizabet BUL 9.4911.400 8.091

94 572 HYUN Jinju KOR 9.4662.800 6.666

95 536 KOSSILA Ilona FIN 9.3662.700 6.666

96 569 KENENBAY Medina KAZ 9.1003.000 6.100

97 571 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 9.0662.900 6.166

98 576 PLESKYTE Ema LTU 9.0332.200 6.833

99 564 HENRY Nazstazia JAM 9.0333.100 5.933

100 558 JOHANNSDOTTIR Laufey Birna ISL 8.3662.300 6.066

101 578 NIEVES Greys MEX 8.3334.100 4.233

102 585 RENGIFO Ximena PER 8.2662.000 6.266

103 599 LIM Kaitlyn SGP 8.0330.900 7.133

104 581 BORG Ella MLT 7.6332.600 5.033

105 580 ENKHTUVSHIN Munkhnaran MGL 7.2332.600 4.633

106 559 OBERMAN ETZION Maya ISR 6.7002.100 4.600

107 575 OJERE Maija LAT 6.1753.400 2.775

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.
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FRI 28 JUN 2019

1st FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Gyor (HUN), 27 June - 30 June 2019

Women's Balance Beam Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 521 OU Yushan CHN 14.066 Q5.900 8.166

2 522 WEI Xiaoyuan CHN 14.000 Q5.600 8.400

3 594 GERASIMOVA Elena RUS 13.566 Q5.700 7.866

4 592 STANCIULESCU Ioana ROU 13.466 Q5.600 7.866

5 614 di CELLO Kayla USA 13.366 Q5.400 7.966

6 515 SOARES Julia BRA 13.233 Q5.100 8.133

7 543 GADIROVA Jennifer GBR 13.166 Q5.000 8.166

8 596 URAZOVA Vladislava RUS 13.166 Q5.400 7.866 -0.1

9 573 LEE Dayeong KOR 13.066 R15.100 7.966

10 539 BOURA Tais FRA 12.966 R25.000 7.966

11 612 BARROS Sydney USA 12.966 R35.300 7.666

12 507 BERTRANDT Stacy BEL 12.9004.600 8.300

13 549 QUAAS Lea Marie GER 12.8334.600 8.233

14 518 LEE Cassandra CAN 12.8335.000 7.833

15 565 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 12.8005.100 7.700

16 603 WILLIAMS Jennifer SWE 12.7664.900 7.866

17 545 LEAT Alia Neve GBR 12.7665.300 7.466

18 519 RAPOSO Clara CAN 12.6664.900 7.766

18 609 HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta UKR 12.6664.900 7.766

20 607 TARHAN Bilge TUR 12.6334.900 7.733

21 568 WATANABE Hazuki JPN 12.6335.100 7.533

22 509 VAELEN Lisa BEL 12.5664.800 7.766

23 595 LISTUNOVA Viktoriia RUS 12.5665.300 7.266

24 505 TRISIC Chloe AUS 12.5004.600 7.900

25 563 VINCENZI Chiara ITA 12.4665.100 7.366

26 554 MAKOVITS Mirtill HUN 12.4004.600 7.800

27 504 STEWART Lucy AUS 12.3664.300 8.066

28 591 SFIRINGU Silviana ROU 12.3665.500 6.866

29 513 BEZERRA Christal BRA 12.3334.800 7.533

30 617 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya UZB 12.3334.900 7.433

31 520 GUAN Chenchen CHN 12.3335.100 7.233

32 560 CAMPAGNARO Camilla ITA 12.2664.600 7.666

33 514 LIMA Ana Luiza BRA 12.2665.000 7.266

34 590 DUTA Antonia ROU 12.2005.100 7.200 -0.1

35 572 HYUN Jinju KOR 12.2005.000 7.200

36 611 MURZHAK Daria UKR 12.2005.100 7.100

37 548 MALEWSKI Emma Leonie GER 12.2005.200 7.000

38 586 PYZIO Dagmara POL 12.0664.500 7.566

39 540 EUGENE Maewenn FRA 12.0334.900 7.133

40 527 RASMUSSEN Camille DEN 12.0004.500 7.500

41 552 TSIORI Magdalini GRE 12.0004.600 7.400
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FRI 28 JUN 2019

1st FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Gyor (HUN), 27 June - 30 June 2019

Women's Balance Beam Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

42 555 SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN 12.0004.700 7.300

43 582 MADSOE Julie NOR 11.9334.200 7.733

44 599 LIM Kaitlyn SGP 11.9334.700 7.233

45 562 MINOTTI Micol ITA 11.9335.300 6.633

46 613 BLAKELY Skye USA 11.9335.400 6.533

47 541 FAURE Alison FRA 11.8004.000 7.800

48 537 KUUSIKKO Maisa FIN 11.8004.600 7.200

49 550 BALAMI Chrysa GRE 11.7664.600 7.166

50 508 LOUON Noemie BEL 11.7664.700 7.066

51 528 PEREA Alais ECU 11.7334.600 7.133

52 534 PUJADAS Berta ESP 11.7004.700 7.000

52 544 GADIROVA Jessica GBR 11.7004.700 7.000

54 526 TRNKOVA Lucie CZE 11.6664.500 7.166

55 557 SZUJO Hanna HUN 11.6004.700 6.900

56 583 HERON Hillary PAN 11.5664.200 7.366

57 610 MOTAK Anastasiia UKR 11.5665.300 6.366 -0.1

58 503 ODESSA Tiana AUS 11.5334.900 6.733 -0.1

59 577 MIRANDA Marisa MEX 11.5004.600 7.000 -0.1

60 616 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 11.5004.700 6.800

61 584 NAVAS Karla PAN 11.4664.000 7.466

62 566 MIYATA Shoko JPN 11.4334.500 6.933

63 600 YAP Emma SGP 11.4003.800 7.600

64 532 NAVARRO Clara ESP 11.4004.200 7.200

65 547 HAASE Jasmin GER 11.4004.600 6.800

66 538 MONTELL Malla FIN 11.3334.200 7.133

67 525 GEORGIOU Artemis CYP 11.3004.100 7.200

68 569 KENENBAY Medina KAZ 11.2665.200 6.066

69 574 SHIN Solyi KOR 11.2334.900 6.333

70 517 KATJIVARI Okeri CAN 11.1664.300 6.866

71 502 SAUCEDO Rocio ARG 11.1004.600 6.500

71 578 NIEVES Greys MEX 11.1004.600 6.500

73 571 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 11.1005.000 6.100

74 530 MAHMOUD Jana EGY 11.0664.800 6.266

75 598 LIEW Rachel Anne SGP 11.0333.600 7.433

76 512 URSU Anastasiya BLR 11.0334.500 6.533

77 608 YURTDAS Dilara TUR 11.0004.700 6.300

78 570 SHAMETKO Alexandra KAZ 11.0004.900 6.100

79 500 CARRARO Brisa ARG 10.9004.700 6.200

80 531 MELIGE Salma EGY 10.8664.400 6.466

81 575 OJERE Maija LAT 10.8334.500 6.433 -0.1

82 589 SOBRAL Lia POR 10.8334.500 6.333
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FRI 28 JUN 2019

1st FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Gyor (HUN), 27 June - 30 June 2019

Women's Balance Beam Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

83 553 DORIGONI Daniela GUA 10.8004.700 6.100

84 511 SAVITSKAYA Anastasiya BLR 10.7664.700 6.066

85 605 BINER Ceren TUR 10.6335.000 5.633

86 535 VILLALBA Claudia ESP 10.5664.700 5.866

87 536 KOSSILA Ilona FIN 10.5333.900 6.633

88 506 MINAKOVSKAYA Milana AZE 10.4334.700 5.733

89 516 NIKOLOVA Elizabet BUL 10.4335.100 5.333

90 559 OBERMAN ETZION Maya ISR 10.3664.500 5.866

91 576 PLESKYTE Ema LTU 10.2663.600 6.666

92 588 MENDES Maria POR 10.2334.900 5.433 -0.1

92 604 HUANG Tzu-Hsing TPE 10.2334.900 5.433 -0.1

94 601 BEDENIK Zala SLO 10.1663.600 6.566

95 501 GOMEZ Aimara ARG 10.1333.900 6.233

96 602 SURMANOVA Sara SVK 10.0664.700 5.366

97 581 BORG Ella MLT 10.0004.600 5.400

98 618 SILNOVA Anna UZB 10.0004.800 5.200

99 524 OCHOA Juliana COL 9.8664.600 5.366 -0.1

99 579 RIVERA Karla MEX 9.8664.600 5.366 -0.1

101 510 LEVCHUK Tatiana BLR 9.8004.200 5.600

102 585 RENGIFO Ximena PER 9.7334.000 5.733

103 587 CANCELA Francisca POR 9.7004.300 5.400

104 580 ENKHTUVSHIN Munkhnaran MGL 9.6664.300 5.466 -0.1

105 551 SEVASTOPOULOU Asimina GRE 9.5004.300 5.200

106 529 ABOELHASAN Jana EGY 9.3334.900 4.533 -0.1

107 558 JOHANNSDOTTIR Laufey Birna ISL 9.2334.100 5.133

108 564 HENRY Nazstazia JAM 8.9004.800 4.100

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.
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FRI 28 JUN 2019

1st FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Gyor (HUN), 27 June - 30 June 2019

Women's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 595 LISTUNOVA Viktoriia RUS 14.166 Q5.500 8.666

2 521 OU Yushan CHN 13.666 Q5.100 8.566

3 594 GERASIMOVA Elena RUS 13.633 Q5.300 8.333

4 596 URAZOVA Vladislava RUS 13.6005.500 8.400 -0.3

5 543 GADIROVA Jennifer GBR 13.533 Q5.000 8.533

6 592 STANCIULESCU Ioana ROU 13.400 Q5.300 8.100

7 591 SFIRINGU Silviana ROU 13.366 Q5.500 7.866

8 613 BLAKELY Skye USA 13.333 Q5.200 8.133

9 614 di CELLO Kayla USA 13.266 Q5.200 8.066

10 612 BARROS Sydney USA 13.2005.000 8.200

11 515 SOARES Julia BRA 13.066 R14.900 8.166

12 509 VAELEN Lisa BEL 12.866 R24.800 8.066

13 508 LOUON Noemie BEL 12.833 R34.700 8.133

14 520 GUAN Chenchen CHN 12.8004.600 8.200

15 590 DUTA Antonia ROU 12.8004.800 8.000

16 513 BEZERRA Christal BRA 12.7004.500 8.200

17 539 BOURA Tais FRA 12.7004.600 8.100

18 562 MINOTTI Micol ITA 12.7004.800 7.900

19 519 RAPOSO Clara CAN 12.6664.600 8.066

19 540 EUGENE Maewenn FRA 12.6664.600 8.066

21 616 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 12.6664.800 7.866

22 563 VINCENZI Chiara ITA 12.6665.000 7.666

23 548 MALEWSKI Emma Leonie GER 12.6334.700 7.933

24 503 ODESSA Tiana AUS 12.6004.700 8.000 -0.1

25 608 YURTDAS Dilara TUR 12.5334.700 7.833

26 507 BERTRANDT Stacy BEL 12.5004.400 8.100

27 554 MAKOVITS Mirtill HUN 12.5004.500 8.000

28 545 LEAT Alia Neve GBR 12.5004.600 7.900

28 617 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya UZB 12.5004.600 7.900

30 510 LEVCHUK Tatiana BLR 12.4664.300 8.166

31 552 TSIORI Magdalini GRE 12.4664.700 7.766

32 568 WATANABE Hazuki JPN 12.4665.000 7.466

33 547 HAASE Jasmin GER 12.4334.500 7.933

34 518 LEE Cassandra CAN 12.4334.600 7.833

35 505 TRISIC Chloe AUS 12.4334.700 7.733

35 577 MIRANDA Marisa MEX 12.4334.700 7.733

37 541 FAURE Alison FRA 12.3664.300 8.066

38 610 MOTAK Anastasiia UKR 12.3665.100 7.266

39 550 BALAMI Chrysa GRE 12.3334.400 7.933

39 565 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 12.3334.900 7.433

41 603 WILLIAMS Jennifer SWE 12.3004.400 7.900

GARW1APFX-------------QUAL--------_73I 1.0 Report Created  FRI 28 JUN 2019 20:47 Page 1/3

Official Results Provider



FRI 28 JUN 2019

1st FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Gyor (HUN), 27 June - 30 June 2019

Women's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

42 566 MIYATA Shoko JPN 12.3004.800 7.500

43 502 SAUCEDO Rocio ARG 12.2664.500 7.766

43 557 SZUJO Hanna HUN 12.2664.500 7.766

45 544 GADIROVA Jessica GBR 12.2004.800 7.400

45 555 SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN 12.2004.800 7.400

47 530 MAHMOUD Jana EGY 12.1664.700 7.566 -0.1

48 560 CAMPAGNARO Camilla ITA 12.1334.700 7.433

49 588 MENDES Maria POR 12.1004.300 7.800

50 522 WEI Xiaoyuan CHN 12.1004.800 7.300

51 572 HYUN Jinju KOR 12.1004.900 7.200

51 573 LEE Dayeong KOR 12.1004.900 7.200

53 506 MINAKOVSKAYA Milana AZE 12.0664.200 7.866

54 574 SHIN Solyi KOR 12.0664.700 7.366

55 504 STEWART Lucy AUS 12.0334.200 7.833

56 527 RASMUSSEN Camille DEN 12.0334.300 7.733

56 553 DORIGONI Daniela GUA 12.0334.300 7.733

58 529 ABOELHASAN Jana EGY 12.0004.200 7.800

58 579 RIVERA Karla MEX 12.0004.200 7.800

60 501 GOMEZ Aimara ARG 12.0004.400 7.600

60 582 MADSOE Julie NOR 12.0004.400 7.600

62 611 MURZHAK Daria UKR 12.0004.700 7.300

63 511 SAVITSKAYA Anastasiya BLR 11.9664.200 7.766

64 528 PEREA Alais ECU 11.9664.300 7.666

65 584 NAVAS Karla PAN 11.8664.100 7.766

66 534 PUJADAS Berta ESP 11.8664.300 7.566

67 586 PYZIO Dagmara POL 11.8664.400 7.466

68 604 HUANG Tzu-Hsing TPE 11.8665.000 6.866

69 531 MELIGE Salma EGY 11.8334.300 7.533

70 571 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 11.8334.800 7.133 -0.1

71 514 LIMA Ana Luiza BRA 11.8335.100 6.733

72 517 KATJIVARI Okeri CAN 11.7664.300 7.566 -0.1

73 589 SOBRAL Lia POR 11.7664.200 7.566

74 549 QUAAS Lea Marie GER 11.7664.300 7.466

75 525 GEORGIOU Artemis CYP 11.7333.900 7.833

76 578 NIEVES Greys MEX 11.6664.100 7.566

76 587 CANCELA Francisca POR 11.6664.100 7.566

78 526 TRNKOVA Lucie CZE 11.6664.400 7.266

79 559 OBERMAN ETZION Maya ISR 11.6333.800 7.833

80 601 BEDENIK Zala SLO 11.6333.900 7.733

81 532 NAVARRO Clara ESP 11.6004.300 7.600 -0.3

82 512 URSU Anastasiya BLR 11.6004.200 7.400
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FRI 28 JUN 2019

1st FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Gyor (HUN), 27 June - 30 June 2019

Women's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

83 609 HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta UKR 11.6004.600 7.000

84 618 SILNOVA Anna UZB 11.5004.400 7.100

85 607 TARHAN Bilge TUR 11.5004.800 6.800 -0.1

86 538 MONTELL Malla FIN 11.4333.900 7.533

87 551 SEVASTOPOULOU Asimina GRE 11.4003.800 7.600

88 583 HERON Hillary PAN 11.4004.000 7.400

89 516 NIKOLOVA Elizabet BUL 11.3664.100 7.266

90 535 VILLALBA Claudia ESP 11.2334.500 7.033 -0.3

91 581 BORG Ella MLT 11.1664.300 6.866

92 569 KENENBAY Medina KAZ 11.0004.500 6.500

93 570 SHAMETKO Alexandra KAZ 11.0004.600 6.400

94 524 OCHOA Juliana COL 10.9664.000 6.966

95 564 HENRY Nazstazia JAM 10.8664.000 6.866

96 599 LIM Kaitlyn SGP 10.8664.100 6.766

97 537 KUUSIKKO Maisa FIN 10.8334.700 6.133

98 558 JOHANNSDOTTIR Laufey Birna ISL 10.4004.000 6.400

99 576 PLESKYTE Ema LTU 10.4004.200 6.200

100 598 LIEW Rachel Anne SGP 10.2663.100 7.166

101 602 SURMANOVA Sara SVK 10.2664.300 5.966

102 575 OJERE Maija LAT 10.2333.300 7.033 -0.1

103 500 CARRARO Brisa ARG 10.2004.600 5.700 -0.1

104 600 YAP Emma SGP 10.1333.400 6.833 -0.1

105 580 ENKHTUVSHIN Munkhnaran MGL 10.0164.300 5.816 -0.1

106 536 KOSSILA Ilona FIN 9.9664.000 5.966

107 585 RENGIFO Ximena PER 9.7003.700 6.000

108 605 BINER Ceren TUR 9.4334.500 5.233 -0.3

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

GARW1APFX-------------QUAL--------_73I 1.0 Report Created  FRI 28 JUN 2019 20:47 Page 3/3

Official Results Provider

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final


